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Notice of Federal Tax Luen Unde

Department of Treasury ntemal " venue Semce

r*lnternal Revenue Laws

District}

"a

Portland

Senal Number
5’ e

i ,,,

93922074 )

For Optronal Use by Recording Office

3
¥

As provrded by sections 6321,
Revenue Code, n

6322, and 6323 of the Internal

notice is given that taxes : (mcludlng interest and

penaltles)—have been assessed against the followmg-named taxpayer.

Demand for
unpatd

d}'herefore.

m’éde. but it remains
en in favor of the United States

payment of this liability had been

there is a fi

on ail! property and rights to property belonglr}g ‘fo this taxpayer

for ithe amount of these taxes,

and addmonal penaltles. interest,

and césts’that may accrue.

i

3
i

i

Nan';e of Taxpayer

iR
Py

HENRY D KINNEY =
DBA WESTERN BURGERsﬁ

ic
i
5
it

Residenoe

fi

1434 ESPLANDE &
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 i

|MPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment ”
listed below, unless notice of lien. is refiled by the date given in

column (e),

N operate as a certificate of release as defined. o
B *** CORRECTS ORIGINAL DATE IN COL. *(”e‘)'-_‘, i

this notice shall, on the day following such date.

in.IRC 6325(a)-

**'

b Kmd ofTax i

_Date of -
Assessment
-(d) -

/ Tax Period VV
dEnded <Y

identifying Number °
) i e

‘ I:.ast Day of
'f ‘ Refiling
Cie)

Unpald Ba!ance
of Assessment
{f)

06/30/85
i )12/31/85 |
‘1'03/31/86.|:
12/31/85

~93-0893920 -
93-0893920
93-0893920
93-0893920

109/29/86 ...
'09/2948

10/29/96
1.0/29/96

1746.08
1653.31

1553704 "
607,58

0729/96
0'29/96ij

ST AR - COUNTY

KLAMATH COUNTY . .-
KLAMATH FALLS ’ OR 97 60 l

556001 .

Signature

- . (NOTE: C 5 ;

Notice of Federal Tax lien Rev. Rul. 71

“"‘STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH

. “Filed for record at request of

- of

ertifichte of officer authorized by law to take acknowledgements is not essential to the valldlty of

-466. 1971 - 2 C.B..409)
Part 1 - Kept By Recordmg

ss. 7

thce -

Form G68B(Y) (Rev. 1-91)

the 14th

Oct. ,19.92 - at lQ._QQ o'clock

" FEE $5.00

Of .S Tnx Liens

By

day

__LM and duly recorded in Vol. - M92
~on Page --23992 . .
Evelyn Biehn

"+ County Clerk
A 42 L/y\,(\»(_

XL ol B




